Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
PS519435EN   page 1
September 25, 2023 3:54 PM
Interactive Menu
•	 Order Information  page 2
•	 Product Specification  page 3
•	 Dimensional & Mounting Data  page 4

PS519435EN    page 2
September 25, 2023 3:54 PM
Indirect UV-C Only Order Information
SAMPLE ORDER NUMBER: GUV125IP-C4JBB4F0-R-W
- - - -
Domestic
Preference
Series Distribution Mounting
-
Suspension Type Ceiling Type
Mounting
HW Color
-
Length
-
Fuse Options
-
Finish
(blank)=not BAA
BAA=BAA
GUV125=UV-C
Enabled w/
254nm UV-C
I=Indirect UV-C P=Pendant/Suspended
W=Wall
[Blank]=None
C4=4ft Aircraft Cable
C10=10ft Aircraft
Cable
C20=20ft Aircraft
Cable
[Blank]=None
JB=Gypsum Board,
Junction Box, Structure
T1=15/16″ T-Grid (ETG)
T9=9/16″ T-Grid (FTG)
TS=9/16″ Slot (STG),
Tegular (FTT), Interlude
(ITG)
(blank)=White
B=Black
2F0=2ft
4F0=4 ft
8F0=8 ft
[Blank]=None
R=GLR Fuse (Fast)
F=GMF Fuse (Slow)
W=White
S=Silver
B=Black
C=Custom
Match
R=RAL Custom
Notes Notes Notes
Mounting hardware
not included in BAA
assessment.
UV-C Lamps
are shipped
with luminaire
in separate
packaging.
Only specify for Pendant/Suspended applications UV-C Louvers will
always be black
Contact factory for
C and R options.
Direct LED + Indirect UV-C Order Information
SAMPLE ORDER NUMBER: GUV125DIP-C375D835-C4JBB4F0-2-UDD-F-R-W-WAA
-
Domestic
Preference
Series Regress Distribution Mounting
-
Light Engine
Lumen Package Down
(Lm/ft)
CRI LED CCT
(blank)=not BAA
BAA=BAA
GUV125=Direct LED + Indirect UV-C enabled
G125=Direct LED w/ top housing
[Blank]=Standard
R=Regress
DI=Direct LED
w/ Indirect UV-C
available
D=Direct LED w/
Top Housing
P=Pendant/Suspended
W=Wall
C=Core
H=High Performance
375D=375 Lm/ft (2.9W/ft)
610D=610 Lm/ft (4.8W/ft)
850D=850 Lm/ft (6.7W/ft)
1090D=1090 Lm/ft (8.8W/ft)
1270D=1270 Lm/ft (10.6W)
____D=Custom Lm/ft ø
8=80
9=90
27=2700K
30=3000K
35=3500K
40=4000K
50=5000K
Notes Notes Notes Notes Notes Notes
2700K only available
in 90CRI
Mounting hardware
not included in BAA
assessment.
GUV125 is a direct LED + Indirect UV-C enabled
w/ 254nm
G125 is a direct LED only and includes top housing
for runs with UV-C and non UV-C luminaires.
UV-C Lamps are shipped with luminaire in separate
packaging.
GUV125 must
select DI=Direct LED
w/ Indirect UV-C
available
G125 must select
D=Direct LED w/ Top
Housing
See performance table for
additional details.
Values shown for DIP/80CRI/3500K/F
Lens. Please refer to scaling data for
other variables. For custom lumen
output, please refer to additional
information on page 3.
- - - -
-
Suspension Type Ceiling Type
Mounting
HW Color
-